
Up to 2000 Sq.. $300.00

$350.00

$450.00

$40.00

$80.00

$120.00

$80.00

$33.00

$120.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00
$40.00

Additions $120.00

$120.00

$150.00

$80.00

$30.00

$150.00

Electrical Service $50.00

Electrical $80.00

Plumbing $80.00

$120.00

Heating or A/C Change $50.00

$50.00
$50.00

Base Fee $200.00

Base Fee $80.00

Base Fee $80.00

Base Fee $80.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$75.00

$100.00

Windows with header change

plus .04 per square foot

Town of Stockbridge All New Dwellings & Manufactured Housing

911 Sign/Fire Number

Escrow Fee Escrow required on all new construction projects

Electrical Service-Permanent or Temporary

Misc. Commerical Any project that does not fit description above; $4.00 per $1k of cost

*Additional permits that may be required: County Land 

Use, Sanitary Permit

Total

Payable to Town of Stockbridge

Culvert Permit

5000 Sq. Ft. or more

Owner/Contractor:

Permit #

STB-

Minor Remodel less than $10,000 Includes Building, electrical, plumbing, HVAC  

Town of Stockbridge Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17

Address of Project:

New 1 & 2 Family Dwellings

2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft. 

Erosion Control

Electrical Service

Electrical

Plumbing 

Heating/A.C.

State of WI. Stamp

New Manufactured Dwellings

Base Fee

Electrical Service

Electrical

Plumbing 

Includes Building, electrical, plumbing, HVAC  

Deck Permit

Accessory Structure(s) Garage, Farm buildings, Boat Houses

Basement Remodel

Plumbing & Electrical

Dwelling Remodeling or Additions

Attached Garage

Major Remodel more than $10,000 Includes Building, electrical, plumbing, HVAC  

plus .05 per square foot

Commercial Plumbing Permit 

plus $6.00 per fixture

Commercial Electrical Permit

Commercial New Construction and Remodeling

Commercial HVAC Permit

plus .04 per square foot

200 amp or less; $50 each

Electrical Service 200 amp or larger & all 3Phase $80


