Town of Stock	<u>kbridg</u>	e Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17	Permit #
Address of Project:	-	Owner/Contractor:	STB-
New 1 & 2 Family Dwell	ings		516-
Up to 2000 Sq	\$300.00		
2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft.	\$350.00		
5000 Sq. Ft. or more	\$450.00		
Electrical Service	\$40.00		
Electrical	\$80.00		
Plumbing	\$120.00		
Heating/A.C.	\$80.00		
State of WI. Stamp	\$33.00		
New Manufactured Dwel	llings		
Base Fee	\$120.00		
Electrical Service	\$40.00		
Electrical	\$40.00		
Plumbing	\$40.00		
Erosion Control	\$40.00		
Dwelling Remodeling or Ac			
Additions	\$120.00		
Minor Remodel less than \$10,000	\$120.00	Includes Building, electrical, plumbing, HVAC	
Major Remodel more than \$10,000	\$150.00	Includes Building, electrical, plumbing, HVAC	
Attached Garage	\$80.00		
Accessory Structure(s)	\$30.00	3	
Basement Remodel	\$150.00	Includes Building, electrical, plumbing, HVAC	
Electrical Service	\$50.00		
Electrical	\$80.00		
Plumbing	\$80.00		
Plumbing & Electrical	\$120.00		
Heating or A/C Change	\$50.00		
Deck Permit	\$50.00 \$50.00		
Windows with header change	\$50.00		
Commercial New Construc			
•	• •	r square foot	
Commercial Plum Base Fee \$80.00	plus \$6.00		
Commercial Elect			
		r square foot	
Electrical Service-Permanent or	• •	•	
Electrical Service 200 amp or		•	
Commercial HV	•		
		r square foot	
		t fit description above; \$4.00 per \$1k of cost	
		uired on all new construction projects	
		All New Dwellings & Manufactured Housing	
911 Sign/Fire Number	\$15.00		
Culvert Permit \$100.00			
*Additional permits that may be r	equired: Co	unty Land Total	
Use, Sanitary Permit			
		Payable to Town of	Stockbridge